
S.NO. Branch Registration Number Name of the Student Placed Name of the Employer

1 CIVIL 20501A0111 DARNA GOPI CHAND Academor 

2 CIVIL 20501A0157 VEMANDA RAJEEV MANOHAR Academor 

3 CIVIL 20501A0159 YESHOVARDHAN NAIDU MUNJETI Academor 

4 CIVIL 20501A0106 BHOOMI MADEM Accenture

5 CIVIL 20501A0141 THANUJA POLANI Accenture

6 CIVIL 20501A0154 LAKSHMANA SWAMY UMMADISETTY Accenture

7 CIVIL 20501A0109 CHODAVARAPU SRI SAI SIVA KUMAR Acmegrade

8 CIVIL 20501A0140 PHANI SRI SAHITYA BODDU Acmegrade

9 CIVIL 20501A0102 BADUGU SIRI CHANDANA AvaIntern

10 CIVIL 20501A0107 CHANNAGIRI SUSRITHA AvaIntern

11 CIVIL 20501A0113 DHARAVATHU KISHORE KUMAR AvaIntern

12 CIVIL 20501A0123 KODALI MAHENDRA SAI AvaIntern

13 CIVIL 20501A0153 UDARI VENKATA ADI NARENDRA AvaIntern

14 CIVIL 21505A0107 UDDANTI VINAY KUMAR AvaIntern

15 CIVIL 20501A0106 BHOOMI MADEM Capgemini

16 CIVIL 20501A0141 THANUJA POLANI Capgemini

17 CIVIL 20501A0110 HARSHA VARDHAN CHUNDURU
CS Waterproofing Solutions Pvt. 

Ltd

18 CIVIL 20501A0122 KELLA RAJESH
CS Waterproofing Solutions Pvt. 

Ltd

19 CIVIL 20501A0158 YEDDU BHARATH VEERAIAH
CS Waterproofing Solutions Pvt. 

Ltd

20 CIVIL 20501A0102 BADUGU SIRI CHANDANA Milekal

21 CIVIL 20501A0107 CHANNAGIRI SUSRITHA Milekal

22 CIVIL 20501A0109 CHODAVARAPU SRI SAI SIVA KUMAR Milekal

23 CIVIL 20501A0121 KARRA SUNNY Milekal

24 CIVIL 20501A0140 PHANI SRI SAHITYA BODDU Milekal

25 CIVIL 20501A0153 UDARI VENKATA ADI NARENDRA Milekal

26 CIVIL 21505a0101 DEERGASI PUSHPA Milekal

27 CIVIL 21505A0102 JAGUPILLI BALA DOONDI SARASWATHI Milekal
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28 CIVIL 21505A0107 UDDANTI VINAY KUMAR Milekal

29 CIVIL 21505A0109 VALLURU LAVANYA Milekal

30 CIVIL 20501A0122 KELLA RAJESH Rinex Technologies Pvt. Ltd

31 CIVIL 20501A0129 LIKITHA SRI LAKSHMI TAMMINA Rinex Technologies Pvt. Ltd

32 CIVIL 21505a0101 DEERGASI PUSHPA Rinex Technologies Pvt. Ltd

33 CIVIL 21505A0109 VALLURU LAVANYA
SDVVL Survey & Construction Pvt 

Ltd

34 CIVIL 20501A0101 ADINEDI ANUSHA Teachnook

35 CIVIL 20501A0104 BANDARU PAVAN Teachnook

36 CIVIL 20501A0109 CHODAVARAPU SRI SAI SIVA KUMAR Teachnook

37 CIVIL 20501A0110 HARSHA VARDHAN CHUNDURU Teachnook

38 CIVIL 20501A0114 D SAIKUMAR Teachnook

39 CIVIL 20501A0121 KARRA SUNNY Teachnook

40 CIVIL 20501A0140 PHANI SRI SAHITYA BODDU Teachnook

41 CIVIL 20501A0144 RAMPATI VIKAS Teachnook

42 CIVIL 20501A0156 VELPULA SIVA RAMA KRISHNA PRASAD Teachnook

43 CIVIL 20501A0158 YEDDU BHARATH VEERAIAH Teachnook


